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HORARIO DE RECUPERACIONES  
 
 

FECHA HORA DOCENTE GRADO ESTUDIANTE ASIGNATURA 

01-12-15 8:00  A  10:00  MARIA DEL PILARAR  BELTRAN 6-1    SALAZAR FIGUEROA ALEX DAVID ESPAÑOL 

    VALENZUELA RIVERA JUAN JOSE ESPAÑOL 

   6-2 MORALES FLOR NEIFER ESPAÑOL 

   6-3 VALENCIA USSA  YERSON ESPAÑOL 

      

 8:00  A  10:00  ANGELA MARIA VALENCIA 6-1 ORTIZ OSNAS JHOTSSIE ESTEVAN LECTO ESCRITURA 

   6-1 SALAZAR FIGUEROA ALEX DAVID LECTO ESCRITURA 

   6-4 BERNAL BUSTAMANTE ALEJANDRA LECTO ESCRITURA 

   6-4 HURTADO MUELAS DEIVY JAVIER LECTO ESCRITURA 

  LEONOR VIDAL 6-4 MERA QUINTANA EDUARD ESPAÑOL 

   7-3 MOJOMBOY TANDIOY ANDRES DAVID ESPAÑOL 

   7-3 MOSQUERA VALENCIA HEIDY LECTO ESCRITURA 

   7-3 PITO CASSO DAYANA LECTO ESCRITURA 

   8-1 CALAMBAS TUNUBALA ANDRES DAVID ESPAÑOL 
LECTO ESCRITURA 

   8-1 CAMAYO SALAZAR HECTOR KEWIN ESPAÑOL 
LECTO ESCRITURA 

   8-1 CIFUENTES AGREDO ESTEFANIA ESPAÑOL 

   8-1 PAZ AGUIRRE LUIS FERNANDO LECTO ESCRITURA 

   8-1 PILLIMUE CAMAYO EINER FERNEY ESPAÑOL 

   8-1 TROCHEZ LEON JHON ESTEBAN ESPAÑOL 



   8-1 ZUÑIGA VERGARA DAYA MICHELL ESPAÑOL 

   8-2 MONTANO MENDEZ JHON ESTEVEN ESPAÑOL 

   8-2 ORDOÑEZ ROSERO KEWIN ESPAÑOL 

   8-2 PITO CASSO  HELMER YESID ESPAÑOL 

   8-3 SALAZAR VALENCIA ANGEL DANIEL ESPÑAOL 

 10:00 A 12:00 JUAN PABLO  ESCANDON 7-2 CARVAJAL TROCHEZ KAREN JULINA MUSICA 

   7-3 ANGULO MOSQUERA NILSON SANTIAGO MUSICA 

   7-3 GOMEZ IDARRAGA KEWIN ANDRES MUSICA 

   8-1 PECHENE CORAL ESTIVEN OVIDIO MUSICA 

   8-3 PITTO CASSO HELMER YESID MUSICA 

   8-3  SALAZAR VALENIA ANGEL DANIEL MUSICA 

02-12-15 8:00  A 10:00 JESUS DAVID CALAMBAS 6-1 CARVAJAL TROCHEZ KARTEN JULIANA SOCIALES 

   6-1 ANGULO MOSQUERA NILSON SANTIAGO SOCIALES 

   6-2 GOMEZ IDARRAGA KEWIN ANDRES SOCIALES 

   6-2 PECHENE CORAL ESTIVEN OVIDIO SOCIALES 

   6-3 BETANCOURTH ROSERO JUAN CAMILO SOCIALES 

   6-3 PILLIMUE PILLIMUE ANGEL GABRIEL SOCIALES 

   6-3 RIVERA CUCHILLO ,MIGUEL ANGEL SOCIALES 

   6-3 VALENCIA USSA JERSON SOCIALES 

   6-4 HUILA MOSQUERA EVER OLIMPO SOCIALES 

   6-4 MORALES PILLIMUE EIVER ENRIQUE SOCIALES 

  NOHEMY GALVIS 7-1 VIAFARA HURTADO EDDY SANTIAGO SOCIALES 

   7-1 GARCIA ORDOÑEZ LEIDY LISETH SOCIALES 

   7-2 ANDRADE HURTADO JESUS DAVID SOCIALES 

   7-2 MOSQUERA TUNUBALA JENIFER SOCIALES 

   7-2 MUELAS ULCUE DEINY ALEJANDRO SOCIALES 

   7-2 PAJA PILLIMU DIANA ALEJANDRA SOCIALES 

   7-2 PECHENE PILLIMUE EDUARD ALEXIS SOCIALES 

   7-3 FLOR QUIÑONEZ DALIPSA SOCIALES 



        8-3 FLOR CAMPO SEBASTIAN SOCIALES 

 10:00   A 12:00 PIEDAD PALOMINO 6-2 FAJARDO SUAREZ MARIA PAULA BIOLOGIA 

   7-1 MANQUILLO CAMAYO JOEL ESTIVEN BIOLOGIA 

03-12-15 8:00   A 10:00 EIVAR MUÑOZ SANCHEZ 6-1 TOMBE MENESES JAIDER DIBUJO 

   6-2 ORTIZ CARABALY KAREN JULIANA DIBUJO 

   6-2 VELASCO LEDEZMA NAYELY VANESSA DIBUJO 

   6-3 BETANCOURTH ROSERO JUAN CAMILO DIBUJO 

   6-3 CAMPO MERA CARLOS ALBERTO DIBUJO 

   6-3 LUNA ZAMBRANO SANTIAGO DIBUJO 

   6-3 RIVERA CUCHILLO MIGUEL ANGEL DIBUJO 

   6-4 ARANDA CALAMBAS VALENTINA DIBUJO 

   6-4 HUILA MOSQUERA EVER OLIMPO DIBUJO 

   6-4 MORALES PILLIMUE EIVER ENRIQUE DIBUJO 

   7-2 IQUINAZ PUCHE JHON JAIARO DIBUJO 

   7-3 ANGULO MOSQUERA NILSON SANTIAGO DIBUJO 

   7-3 RIOS GAMBOA ANDRES FELIPE DIBUJO 

   8-1 TROCHEZ VALENCIA JHON ESTEBAN DIBUJO 

   8-2 MONTANO MENDEZ JHON ESTEVEN DIBUJO 

 10:00  A  12:00 ZENAIDA CONTRERAS 6-1 VALENZUELA RIVERA JUAN JOSE MATEMATICA 

   6-2 FAJARDO SUAREZ MARIA PAULA MATEMATICA 

   6-2 HERNANDEZ MUELAS JUAN MANUEL MATEMATICA 

   6-2 JOJO BORRERO FLOR XIMENA MATEMATICA 
ESTADISTICA 

   6-2 LOPEZ BELALCAZAAR DANNA SOFIA MATEMATICA 
ESTADISTICA 

   6-2 MORALES FLOR NEIFER ESTADISTICA 

   6-2 ORTIZ CARABALI KAREN JULIANA MATEMATICA 

   6-2 OTERO FLOR LEIDY YINET MATEMATICA 

   6-2 TUNUBALA CAMAYO ZULMA IDALI MATEMATICA 
ESTADISTICA 

   6-2 TULANDE TOMBE BRAYAN DAVID MATEMATICA 



ESTADISTICA 

   6-3 CANTERO ZAMBRANO SEBASTIAN MAATEMATICA 
ESTADAISTICA 

   6-3 CAMPO MERA CARLOS ALBERTO MATEMATICA 

   6-3 CASTILLO CARDONA PAULA JIREHD MATEMATICA 

   6-3 HUETIA PETECHE JUAN CARLOS MATEMATAICA 
ESTADISTICA 

   6-3 VALENCIA PECHENE JULIETH JOHANA MATEMATICA 

   6-4 MERA QUINTANA EDUARD MATEMATICA 

  CARLOS ALBERTO GOMEZ 7-1 ANA CONA CARVAJAL DAVID SANTIAGO MATEMATICA 

   7-1 GARCIA ORDOÑEZ LEIDY LISETH MATEMATICA 

   7-2 TULANDE TOMBE RAUL ESTIVEN MATEMATICA 

   8-1 CIFUENTES AGREDO ESTEFANIA ALGEBRA 

   8-1 PECHENE CORAL STIVEN OVIDIO ALGEBRA 

   8-1 PILLIMUE PAJA SEBASTIAN ALGEBRA 

   8-1 PILLIMUE CAMAYO EINER FERNEY ALGEBRA 

   8-1 QUIJANO ORVES DIANA CAMILA ALGEBRA 

   8-1 QUIJANO ORVES DANA  YULIETH ALGEBRA 

   8-2 GUETIO REOINOSO NILSON IVAN ALGEBRA 

  MARIA DEL SOCORRO HURTADO  8-3 CAMPO MUÑOZ JULIAN FERNANDO ALGEBRA 

   8-3 DAZA CAMAYO LUZ ADRIANA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 FLOR CAMAYO MICHAEL DAVID ALGEBRA 

   8-3 FLOR CAMPO SEBASTIAN ALGEBRA 

   8-3 MOSQUERA SALINAS JENNIFER FERLEXY ALGEBRA 

   8-3 ORDOÑEZ CASTRO MARCELA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 OROZCO LIZCANO ISABELA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 OTERO FLOR SEBASTIAN RAUL ALGEBRA 

   8-3 SALAZAR VALENCIA ANGEL DANIEL ALGEBRA 

   8-3 TUNUBALA TUNUBALA ALBA JACINTA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 TUNUBALA TUNUBALA ROSA STELLA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 URREA ROJAS LUIS HUMBERTO ALGEBRA 



   8-3 VASQUEZ  PEREZ JUAN PABLO ALGEBRA 

   8-3 VELASCO SAMBONY LINDA VANESSA ALGEBRA 

   8-3 VELASCO SUAREZ EDUAR ANDRES ALGEBRA 

   MARIA DEL CARMEN POLANCO 8-2 GUETIO REINOSO NILSON IVAN SISTEMAS 
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